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2025 American Red Cross Lifeguard/CPR Certification Classes

You must attend EVERY DAY of the class in one week. You cannot miss a day for any reason.

Sun. Mar. 30" 8AM-7PM
Wed. April 2™ 6PM-9PM
Sun. April 6" 8AM-7PM
Wed. April 9" 6PM-9PM
Sun. April 13* 8AM-7PM
Wed. April 16" 6PM-9PM
Wed. April 23" 6pm-9PM
Sun. April 27" 8AM-7PM
Wed. April 30" 6PM-9PM
Wed. May 7" 6PM-9PM

Mon. Mar. 31st 6PM-9PM
Thurs. April 3" 6PM-9PM
Mon. April 7" 6PM-9PM

Thurs. April 10" 6PM-9PM

Mon. April 14" 6PM-9PM

Thurs. April 17" 6PM-9PM
Thurs. April 24" 6PM-9PM

Mon. April 28" 6PM-9PM
Thurs. May 1* 6PM-9PM
Thurs. May 8" 6PM-9PM

Tues. April 15t 6PM-9PM
Fri. April 4% 6PM-9PM
Tues. April 8" 6PM-9PM
Fri. April 11" 6PM-9PM
Tues. April 15%6PM-9PM
Fri. April 18" 6PM-9PM
Fri. April 25" 6PM-9PM
Tues. April 29" 6PM-9PM
Fri. May 2™ 6PM-9PM
Fri. May 9" 6PM-9PM

Wed. April 2™ 6PM-9PM
Sat. April 5" SAM-7PM
Wed. April 9" 6PM-9PM
Sat. April 12" 8AM-7PM
Wed. April 16"6PM-9PM
Sat. April 19" SAM-7PM
Sat. April 26" 8AM-7PM
Wed. April 30"6PM-9PM
Sat. May 3" 8AM-7PM
Sat. May 10" 8AM-7PM

Blended Learning Lifeguard Class:

Upon payment, you will receive an email containing the link for online videos and exam (this will come from “Salesforce”
make sure to check your spam folder)
Students must bring Certification of Completion of the online exams to the in-person skills test.
o If this is not brought, the student will be turned away and not allowed to enter the class.
o A copy of the confirmation email or a screenshot of the complete form will be accepted.
In-person classes will be both in classroom and in water so be prepared to swim. (Make sure to eat adequately prior to class
time. If you have asthma, bring your inhaler to class).
Student must attend all classes during the week
Classes are held at DuPage Swim Center:
o 520 North Oakhurst Drive, Aurora, 60502

Requirements for the class:

Certification of Completion of BOTH online exams must be brought to the in-person skills test and classes.
Students must swim in an appropriate swim suit for exercise (no bikinis).

Students must be 15 years old by last day of certification class.

Complete 150-yard swim without rest or stopping, followed by a 2 minutes treading water hands up, then a 50 swim
Free./Breaststroke) (goggles ok)

Brick Test: Swim 20 yards, retrieve 10 pound brick, kick back to shallow end, climb out

Satisfactorily demonstrate all required skills, and pass online and written exams.

Registration:

You can register over the phone by calling DuPage Swim Center (630)692-1500 ext. 101.
Before you can register, you must submit ALL Pool Guards, Inc. paperwork and signed Subsidy Agreement (to receive reduced
course tuition fee).
Course tuition: $175 payment in full (Pool Guards employees with signed subsidy agreement turned in to DuPage Swim Center prior
to registration). Those not employed by Pool Guards course tuition is $375.

o If you are not employed by Pool Guards, you will receive an invoice of $200 to cover the cost of the subsidy
Each class requires a minimum of 6 participants to run. Participants will be notified if classes need to be canceled due to low
enrollment.
Full payment must be received prior to enrollment in course. Spots will not be reserved without payment in full. Refunds on
enrollment require 48 hours’ notice, and incur a $75 fee.
No refunds will be issued for students who do not pass course for any reason, or for cancellations with less than 48 hours’ notice.
Classes may be cancelled or re-scheduled due to low enrollment. If this occurs, we will contact you to reschedule.




